
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES 

1 2 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NUMBER 

1331L518C13350028P19001 

J, EFFECTIVE DATE 

JAN 31, 2019 

4 AEQUl6ff1ONIPURCHASE REQUISITION NUMBER 5. PROJECT NUMBER (If •pp/lcalJleJ 

6 ISSUEDBY 
□apartment or Commen:e • Enterprise SeMces 
1401 Conululion Ave, NW 
HCHB Suite 200 
Washingtcn DC 20230 

NEUSTAR. INC. 
21575 RIDGETOP CIRCLE 
STERLING VA 20166 

CODE l...lil.ilW..l.--------17. AOMINISTERE BY (If Oltler ttr,n ll9tn I} 

SeeBlock6 

DUNS: 112403295 
Cag11 Code: 3DXCJ 

□IIBDA 

CODE 
,__ _______ _ 

11) 

10A. MODIFICATION OF ONTRAC /ORDER NUMBER 
1331L51SC13350028 

~24a22222 f'vl 
-e==---------------,,.....,,,..-=,-=:-==-----------1~ 108 0,\ ED (SEE 
CODE 00002037 FACtLITYCOOE 

13J 

JUL 23, 2018 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 
LJ The ebove numbeted sollcltalion is amended II set forth in Item 14. The hour end date specified for raceipt of Offers O ia extended. D • not extendltd. 

Offenl must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour ■nd dale specified in the IOllcltatilln or ■a amended, by one of the 10Uowing methods: 
(1) By completing Items 8 ■nd 15, and n,tumjng .,.,..........,..,..,........,.-capiea of the amendment (b) By acknowledging ,eceipt of lhls amenctmenl on ■edl copy of the offer aubmlttlld, 
or (c) By separate le11ar or etectron1c communication which llldudea I relerenc:e to the aolicilatlon and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE 
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS ?RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA TE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If 
by virtue ot this amendment you desl111 to change an offer already aubmitled. 1uch change may be made by feltllf or electronic communication, provided eac:n letter or electrunlc 
communatlon mekn 111ference to the aolicltation and thi1 amendm■nt, and i1 IIICl!wd prior to the opet1,ng hour ■nd date lpeciflld. 

12 ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIATION OATA (llrequi,ed} Modification Amount. S0.00 
see Schedule Modification Obligated Amount: $0.00 

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTJORDER NUMBER AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (SpecHy aultl0IUyJ THE CHANGcS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 AAE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NUMBER 

lJ 
□ 
□ 

IN ITEM 10A. 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED--•,-~ TIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATtvc CHANGES (such as changes kl,,.,,, olllc:e. ~ 
data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b). 

C, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL Aut1EEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

0 OTHER (Sp«:ily type ol modtlt:attan and aulllotify) 
FAR 52.217-B Option to Extend Services 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [!) is not D is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office. 
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Otg■niu1d by UCF sec/ion hndings, includlng solicitationlalntract subject matterwh11re leasible.J 

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the Option to Extend Services pursuant to FAR 52.217-8 for 6 months. The period of performance is 
therefore extended from 2/28/19 to 8/28/19 at no additional cost to the Government. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
as pt0¥ided herein. ■I 19rma and condition■ of the document rele,.nced in Item 9A or 10A. ■1 haretofa111 en . r11main1 uneh1nged end in fuD fott:e and effect. 

1 SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (ryp. or print) 

~ ~t-+, up F.'~ ~~·=· Caltracting Ollcer 

158 

'1111ortzed 10 sign) 

Prwvious edilion unuSlble 

188. UNI 

Dlglt1My signed by ANTHOOY 

ANTHONY KRAM KRAM JAN 31 , 2019 /-~I -;;JC,/~ D1te: 20t9.01.3111:59:52--0SOO' 

,~ olConhr:ting Olbr} 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 111201&) 
?mcrlbed by GSA FAR (◄8 CFR) 53 243 



SCHEDULE Continued 

ITEM NO, SUPPUESISERVIC&I QUANllTY UIIT UIITPRICE AMOUNT 

Contracting Officer: Anthony Kram, 202..i82-5676 

Primary Contracting Officer Representative: Vernita D. 
Harris, 202..ia2..i686, vharris@NTIA.doc.gov 

I 

Alternate Contracting Officer Representalive(s): 
None 

Primary Technical Point of Contact: Vernita D. Harris, 
202..i82-4686, vharris@NTIA.doc.gov 

Alternate Technical Point(s) or Contact: 
None 

Accounting and Appropriation Data: 

61 .18.1200012.100.0012.01010200 . 
0400000000000000.25970000.000000 

Cost Applied: $0.00 

(Changed Line Item) 
Active Line Item from S81335-14-CN-0016 

0003 The Contractor shall provide centralized management 0.00 EA o.oo o.oo 
and coordination or registry, registrar (where specified), 
database. and information services for the usTLO In 
accordance with the Statement of Work (SOW). 

Period of Performance: 03/01/2018 to 08/28/2019 
Pricing Option: Firm-Fixed-Price 

PAGE 2 OF 2 1331L518C13350028P19001 


